VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2002 Session

Budget Bill - SB29 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 139
Department of Education, Central Office Operations

Item 139 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2001

Second Year - FY2002

Ground Transportation Regulation (60100)

Highway Vehicle Regulation (60101)
Fund Sources:

Commonwealth Transportation

Federal Trust

$302,869

$302,869

$157,869

$145,000

$302,968

$302,968

$157,968

$145,000

Authority: 88 22.1-177, 22.1-181, 22.1-205 and 46.1-357, Code of Virginia; Federal Highway Safety Act of 1966, as

amended by P.L. 94-280, Federal Code.


http://law.lis.virginia.gov/vacode/22.1-177/
http://law.lis.virginia.gov/vacode/22.1-181/
http://law.lis.virginia.gov/vacode/22.1-205/
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