## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2002 Session Budget Bill - SB29 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 139 Department of Education, Central Office Operations

Item 139 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2001	Second Year - FY2002
Ground Transportation Regulation (60100)	\$302,869	\$302,968
Highway Vehicle Regulation (60101) Fund Sources:	\$302,869	\$302,968
Commonwealth Transportation	\$157,869	\$157,968
Federal Trust	\$145,000	\$145,000

Authority: §§ 22.1-177, 22.1-181, 22.1-205 and 46.1-357, Code of Virginia; Federal Highway Safety Act of 1966, as amended by P.L. 94-280, Federal Code.